CBl1
CBl1
CB2
CB2
CB3
CB3
CB4
CB4
CB5S
CB5
CB5
CB6
CB6
CB7
CB7
CB8
CB9
CB10
CB12
CBl16
CB18
CB19
CB20
CcB21
CB26
CB27
CB29
CB30
CB31
CB35
CB36
CB37
CB38
CB39
CB40
CB42
CB43
CB44
CB45
CB47
CB48
CB49
CB5l1
CB52
CB55
CB59
CB70
CB72
CB73
CB73
CB79
CB83
CB9al
CB92
CB104
CB1@5

ww
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Q0

12
12
12
13
12

15
16
17
17

200A
200A
30A
25A
70A
70A
AvA
ADA
30A
25A
40A
ADA
ADA
90A
ADA
40A
120A
8A
70A
8A
6A
15A
15A
6A
10A
8A
20A
15A
8A
6A
15A
8A
10A
6A
8A
10A
20A
15A
10A
15A
6A
15A
20A
15A
8A
8A
-13 8A
10A
15A
15A
-13 10A
20A
8A
6A
6A
20A

CIRCUIT BREAKER CODE (CB)

560838
560838
870630
561795
561767
561767
560298
560298
870630
561795
560703
560298
560298
560298
560298
560703
562397
561791
561767
561791
561791
561793
561793
561790
561792
561791
561794
561793
561791
561790
561793
561791
561792
561790
561791
561792
561794
561793
561792
561793
561790
561793
561794
561793
561791
561791
561791
561792
561793
561793
561792
561794
561791
561790
561790
561794

ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
A/C JCT BOX
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
ENGINE CPT
BATTERY CPT
A/C JCT BOX
A/C JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
BATTERY CPT
RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX

FUNCTION

A/C FULL AIR
A/C FULL AIR (ME BAT.CENT.)
12v HOT WIRE RR JCT BOX

CB1@6
CB1@7
CB117

12v HOT WIRE R. J.B.(ME BAT.CENT.)CB118

12v FEED RR JCT BOX

CB119

12v FEED RR JCT BOX(ME BAT.CENT.)CB120

12v FEED FR JCT BOX
12v FEED F.J.B.(ME BAT.CENT.)
24V HOT WIRE RR JCT BOX

CB121
CB122
CB125

24V HOT WIRE R.J.B.(ME BAT.CENT.)CB126

CONDENSER FAN MOTOR

24V FEED RR JCT BOX

24V FEED R.J.B.(ME BAT.CENT.)
24V FEED FR JCT BOX

24V FEED F.J.B.(ME BAT.CENT.)
CONDENSER FAN MOTOR
EVAPORATOR FAN MOTOR

MASTER SWITCH

12V FEED ECU & ECM(ME BAT.CENT.

ENGINE-RR CTR & START SWw
ENGINE-FR CTR SW

DOEC IIT E.C.M. POWER

DOEC I11 E.C.M., POWER

DOEC IIT 12v IGNITION
BACK-UP LTS

24V IGN DASH ACCESSORIES
ELECTRICAL HORNS

FIRE ALARM & WATER HTR TIMER
AIR DRYER

FOG & HAZARD SW

FOG LTS

HEAD & MULTI-FUNC. SW
MARKER LTS

TACHO & SPEEDO

FR & RR CLEARANCE & ID. LTS
RR MARKER., TAIL.LICENCE LTS
HEADLAMP (HI)

HEADLAMP (LO)

MULTI-FUNC. SW (WIPER CTR)
CORNERING LTS

STOP SW

LH STOP LTS

RH STOP & CYCLOP LTS
LUGGAGE LTS

DASH LTS RHEOSTAT

DRIVER’S LTS SW.

BLOWER CUT-IN RELAY

A/C COMPRESSOR CLUTCH
WATER PUMP (A/C STANDARD)
WATER PUMP (A/C FULL AIR)
DRIVER’S HTR FAN

WORLD TRANSMISSION VIM POWER
DRIVER’S SEAT HEATER

SPEED SW & LEVEL-LOW

ABS E.C.U.

ABS E.C.U.

cB127
CB129
CB130
CB132
CB138

17
17
14
16
16
16
14
11
7

7

15
18
5

18
20

10A
10A
8A
20A
3A
20A
10A
6A
20A
20A
25A
15A
6A
15A
3A

CIRCUIT BREAKER CODE (CB)

561792
561792
561791
561794
561797
961794
561792
561790
961794
561794
561795
561793
561790
561793
561797

LOCATION

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
RR
RR
RR
FR

SERV JCT BOX
SERV JCT BOX

JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT
JCT

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

FUNCTION

ABS E.C.U.

ABS E.C.U.

RR VIEW MIRROR

LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK MOTOR
LUGGAGE UNLOCK TT LT & SW
LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK MOTOR
CIGAR LIGHTER

ENTRANCE DOOR AIR LOCK
DIRECTIONAL LTS LH
DIRECTIONAL LTS RH
ELECTRIC DRIVER’'S SEAT
WATER HEATER

FAN CLUTCH RADIATOR
WATER HEATER WEBASTO
SUN VISOR

PREVOST CAR inc.
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